Surname

Bond
Boner
Bonner
Bonner
Bonner
Booth
Booth
Booth
Born
Bostick
Boswell
Boswell
Bowden
Bowen
Bowen
Bowlin
Bradberry
Bradeen
Bradford
Bradford
Bradford
Bradley
Bradley
Bradley
Bradshaw
Bramlitt
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Branch
Brand
Brand
Brandt
Braswell
Bray
Bray
Bray
Bray
Bray
Bray
Bray
Breedlove
Brewer
Brewer
Brewer
Brewer
Brewer
Brewer

Box 4

Other names

William Donald

William H.

Allen

Antonette and minor childen
Lucy Ann, Allen, Frances E.
George M.

James H.

Mary

Dilnis Lyle

William Richard

Clyde M.

Clyde M.

C.C.

Mary Jane

Uriah

Thomas

W. L., George L., Robert M.
Lewis R.

Anna L.

Ella Virginia

Mary

Arnettie

J.W.

Maud Lazinka, Gertrude
William, Orphans of
Lessie, Mrs.

Charity

Dicey

J.C.

Marie E., Mrs.

William S.

Charles Hillyer

Malachi, Zachariah
Sarah J., Mrs.

George

Benjamin A.

Dora

E. L.

I. M.

Martha

Martha, Nancy, Dela, Dora, Benjamin
Nancy

Richard D.

Betty Jean

Betty Jean

Betty Jean, Willie Donald, Howard, Jr.

Howard Jr.
Howard Jr.
John

Inclusive
dates
1938
1841-1843
1831
1883
1829-1834
1921-1947
1924-1926
1887-1910
1897
1835-1847
1930
1935-1942
1936-1940
1851-1856
1840-1841
1828-1829
1936- 194
1890-1892
1877-1881
1896-1897
1877-1883
1917
1936
1916-1917
1827
1950-1953
1886
1847-1850
1894
1927-1930
1841
1973-1975
1812-1815
1915
1821-1833
1878
1878-1881
1939-1943
1958-1960
1881
1887-1878
1877-1881
1936
1947-1959
1947-1959
1963
1947-1952
1952-1963
1825

Folder# Type

Estate
Estate
Estate
Gdn
Gdn
Estate
Estate
Gdn
Estate
Estate
Gdn
Gdn
Estate
Gdn
Estate
Gdn
Gdn
Gdn
Gdn
Estate
Estate
Gdn
Estate
Gdn
Gdn
Estate
Estate
Estate
Estate
Estate
Estate
Estate
Gdn
Estate
Estate
Gdn
Gdn
Estate
Estate
Gdn
Gdn
Gdn
Gdn
Gdn
Gdn
Gdn
Gdn
Gdn
Gdn

# of sheets

9
61
6
2
4
37
16

235

161
316



